ckua

Time

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

Monday

Program Schdeule

Tuesday

Wednesday

6:30am Weather, 7:30am Weather

Alberta Morning

Grant Stovel

Thursday

8:57am Notes on Wellness (Mon), 8:30am Weather, Arts Feature 8:45am (Thu)

9:00am

10:00am

9:57am Notes on Wellness (Thu), 10:54am Green Energy Futures (Wed)

Discoveries

Leo Cripps

11:00am

12:00pm

The Upload

Kate Stevens

Mid-Morning Mojo

Baba

Saturday

The Wake-Up Shake-Up

Keri Rak

Wide Cut Country

Allison Brock

The Celtic Show

Andy Donnelly

1:00pm

2:00pm

Arts Feature 1:45pm (Wed), 1:54pm Green Energy Futures (Thu)

Thoroughfare

Tony King

On The Rise
Dawn Pemberton

Brendan Cross

Dirty Windshields
Leeroy Stagger

Folk Routes

Tom Coxworth

This Music Changed My
Life
Shayne Giles

Bluegrass Hour

Darcy Whiteside

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

3:57pm Notes on Wellness (Tue)

Traffic Jams

Lisa Wilton

Arts Feature 5:45pm (Tue)

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm
10:00pm

11:00pm

Time

12:00am

Catch & Release
Kerry Clarke

Twilight

Amy van Keeken

Tuesday

Mulligan Stew

rebroadcast

The Departure Lounge
Erin Ross

Twilight

Amy van Keeken

Wednesday
This Music Changed My
Life
rebroadcast

Get On The Good Foot
rebroadcast

Far Out
Amy van Keeken

Twilight

Amy van Keeken

Thursday

Wide Cut Country

rebroadcast

A Time for Jazz
Kodi Hutchinson

Twilight

Amy van Keeken

Friday

Lionel’s Vinyls

rebroadcast

In Our Neighborhood

Oskar Zybart

Get On The Good Foot
Dawn Pemberton

Natch’l Blues

Holger Petersen

Mulligan Stew

Terry David Mulligan

Roy’s Record Room
Roy Forbes

Voices in Jazz
Dianne Donovan

takahki
Marek Tyler

Lionel’s Vinyls

Lionel Rault

The Friday Night Blues
Party

Cam Hayden

Saturday

Dirty Windshields

rebroadcast

Open Nights

Mark Rodgers

This Music Changed My Life

rebroadcast

World Spinning

Lark Clark

The Road Home
Bob Chelmick

Twilight
rebroadcast

Twilight
rebroadcast

Twilight
rebroadcast

Twilight
rebroadcast

On The Rise
rebroadcast

A Time for Jazz
rebroadcast

Twilight

Amy van Keeken

Monday

World Spinning

rebroadcast

Bluegrass Hour
rebroadcast

Roy’s Record Room
rebroadcast

The Old-disc Jockey
John Worthington

Play It Again
Tony Dillon Davis

updated Oct 31 2023

The Road Home
1 hour rebroadcast

Far Out
rebroadcast

Voices in Jazz
rebroadcast

Twilight
rebroadcast

The Road Home
2 hour rebroadcast

Time

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

Time

12:00am

ECLECTIC

BLUES

COUNTRY/ FOLK
ECLECTIC




