

									In turk
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Time	SIC. ARTS & CUL
6:00am	6:30am Weather, 7:30am Weather Alberta Morning					Classical Connections	Sunday Breakfast	6:00am	
7:00am	Grant Stovel					Aaron Au	Mark Antonelli	7:00am	ALTERNATIVE/ ECLECTIC
8:00am	8:57am Notes on Wellness (Mon), 8:30am Weather, Arts Feature 8:45am (Thu)					The Wake-Up Shake-Up	8:55am Green Energy Futures	8:00am	BLUES
9:00am	9:57am Notes on Wellness (Thu), 10:54am Green Energy Futures (Wed)				Mid-Morning Mojo	Keri Rak	The Celtic Show	9:00am	CLASSICAL
10:00am	Discoveries				Baba	Wide Cut Country	Andy Donnelly	10:00am	COUNTRY/ FOLK
	Leo Cripps				_	Allison Brock			ECLECTIC
11:00am	The Upload						Folk Routes	11:00am	JAZZ
12:00pm	Kate Stevens				On The Rise Dawn Pemberton	Dirty Windshields Leeroy Stagger	Tom Coxworth	12:00pm	ROCK/ROOTS VINTAGE
1:00pm	Arts Feature 1:45pm (Wed), 1:54pm Green Energy Futures (Thu)				Brendan Cross	This Music Changed My Life	Bluegrass Hour	1:00pm	WORLD
	Thoroughfare					Shayne Giles	Darcy Whiteside		-
2:00pm	Tony King					Get On The Good Foot Dawn Pemberton	Roy's Record Room Roy Forbes	2:00pm	
3:00pm	3:57pm Notes on Wellness (Tue) Traffic Jams					Natch'l Blues Holger Petersen	Voices in Jazz Dianne Donovan	3:00pm	
4:00pm	Lisa Wilton					J	World Spinning	4:00pm	
5:00pm	Arts Feature 5:45pm (Tue)					Mulligan Stew	Lark Clark	5:00pm	
6:00pm	Catch & Release Kerry Clarke	The Departure Lounge Erin Ross	Far Out Amy van Keeken	A Time for Jazz Kodi Hutchinson	In Our Neighborhood Oskar Zybart	Terry David Mulligan	Raising Voices	6:00pm	
7:00pm						Lionel's Vinyls	Orest Soltykevych	7:00pm	
8:00pm	Classic Examples				takahki	Lionel Rault	The Road Home	8:00pm	
·					Marek Tyler The Friday Night Blues		Bob Chelmick		
9:00pm	Mark Antonelli				Party	Open Nights		9:00pm	
10:00pm	Twilight	Twilight	Twilight	Twilight	Cam Hayden	Mark Rodgers	Twilight	10:00pm	
11:00pm	Amy van Keeken	Amy van Keeken	Amy van Keeken	Amy van Keeken			Amy van Keeken	11:00pm	
Time	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Time	
	Mulligan Stew	This Music Changed My	Wide Cut Country	Lionel's Vinyls	Dirty Windshields	This Music Changed My Life	World Spinning		
12:00am	rebroadcast	Life rebroadcast	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	12:00am	
1:00am		Get On The Good Foot rebroadcast			On The Rise rebroadcast	A Time for Jazz rebroadcast		1:00am	
2:00am	Twilight	Twilight	Twilight	Twilight			Twilight	2:00am	
	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	rebroadcast		Voices in Jazz	rebroadcast		
3:00am						Voices in Jazz rebroadcast		3:00am	
4:00am	Bluegrass Hour	Roy's Record Room	The Old-disc Jockey	Play It Again Tony Dillon Davis	Far Out	Classic Examples	The Road Home	4:00am	
	rebroadcast	rebroadcast The Roa	John Worthington	rebroadcast	rebroadcast	2 hour rebroadcast			
5:00am	1 hour rebroadcast							5:00am	
updated Oct 31 202	3								